Vi 2 TTLTO SHOT

8/13/2019 #### DATE AT AVG
T10
PRICE H 44 44 50 88.00%
PRICE W 44 44 50 88.00%
NOVITSKI E 44 44 50 88.00%
NOVITSKI C 46 46 50 92.00%
LAWSON JR 43 43 50 86.00%
NOVITSKI B 44 44 50 88.00%
WILLIAMS M 48 48 50 96.00%
WILLIAMS R 49 49 50 98.00%
SCORED 16 YARD TTL 119 119 50 238.00%
16'S SHOT AT 125 125 50 95.20%
SCORED HDCP TTLS 113 113
HDCP SHOT AT 125 125 90.40%
POINTS WON 0
ANDREW CO AG
SCHOTTEL R 41
MAAG JIM 45 45 50 90.00%
MCGEORGE 43 43 50 86.00%
MAAG JOHN 43 43 50 86.00%
DISHMAN Il 47 47 50 94.00%
HEWITT 41 41 50 82.00%
0 0 #DIV/0!
0 0 #DIV/0!
SCORED 16 YARD TTL 119 119 50 238.00%
16'S SHOT AT 125 125 50 95.20%
SCORED HDCP TTLS 105 105
HDCP SHOT AT 125 125 84.00%
POINTS WON 0
AVIATION TECH
WALLACE V 42 42 50 84.00%
KELLAM D 44 44 50 88.00%
KLEM 38 38 50 76.00%
BENJAMIN 40 40 50 80.00%
HARMS 37 37 50 74.00%
SCORED 16 YARD TTl 111 111
16'S SHOT AT 125 125 88.80%
SCORED HDCP TTLS 90 90
HDCP SHOT AT 125 125 72.00%
POINTS WON 0
vi 2 TTLTO SHOT
8/13/2019 #### DATE AT AVG
BLOWIN SMOKE = = = = =
MATTER J 35
WALKER C 42 42 50 84.00%

DAVIDSON M 38 38 50 76.00%



MATTER S

SCORED 16 YARD TTL
16'S SHOT AT

SCORED HDCP TTLS
HDCP SHOT AT
POINTS WON

BUCKSHOTS
FOLEY A
HERRICK D
JACKSON S
ONEIL B
TEMPLE J

SCORED 16 YARD TTl
16'S SHOT AT

SCORED HDCP TTLS
HDCP SHOT AT
POINTS WON

CHIP N CHUNK
TORRES
HERMAN
KUEKER
HARRIS
CARMICHAEL

SCORED 16 YARD TTL
16'S SHOT AT

SCORED HDCP TTLS
HDCP SHOT AT
POINTS WON

Vi

WADE
PANTLEO
GUEST
VEATCH JEFF
VEATCH JERRY

30

93
125

82
125

48
44
49
43
44

116
125

112
125

46
47
47
46
33

113
125

106
125

44
40
41
45
40

2

TTLTO
8/13/2019 #### DATE
EXECUTIVE LIMO = = =

[oNeoNelNoNe]
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82
125

44
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43
44

[oNeoNe]

116
125

112
125

106
125

40
41
45
40

50

[oNeoNeNo)

50
50
50
50

[eNeoNe]

50
50
50
50
0
0
0

SHOT

AT

50
50
50
50

60.00%
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!

74.40%

65.60%

88.00%
98.00%
86.00%
88.00%
#DIV/0!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/0!

92.80%

89.60%

94.00%
94.00%
92.00%
66.00%
#DIV/O!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/O!

90.40%

84.80%

AVG

80.00%
82.00%
90.00%
80.00%



STEVENS 41 41 50 82.00%

0 0 #DIV/O!
0 0 #DIV/O!
SCORED 16 YARD TTL 112 112
16'S SHOT AT 125 125 89.60%
SCORED HDCP TTLS 98 98
HDCP SHOT AT 125 125 78.40%
POINTS WON 0
FT LEAVENWORTH
NUSS M 43
HUBBARD G 42 42 50 84.00%
PERRY P 46 46 50 92.00%
WALDEIER 47 47 50 94.00%
PAGENKOPF 40 40 50 80.00%
HACKETT 43 43 50 86.00%
0 0 #DIV/O!
0 0 #DIV/O!
0 0 #DIV/O!
SCORED 16 YARD TTl 119 119
16'S SHOT AT 125 125 95.20%
SCORED HDCP TTLS 104 104
HDCP SHOT AT 125 125 83.20%
POINTS WON 0
GIRLS GONE TRAP
FRAKES S 44
BLODGETT B 37 37 50 74.00%
HOOVER D 41 41 50 82.00%
LOOMAN S 29 29 50 58.00%
METCALFE 42 42 50 84.00%
WOODY 42 42 50 84.00%
0 0 #DIV/O!
SCORED 16 YARD TTL 106 106
16'S SHOT AT 125 125 84.80%
SCORED HDCP TTLS 100 100
HDCP SHOT AT 125 125 80.00%
POINTS WON 0
Vi 2 TTLTO SHOT
8/13/2019 #### DATE AT AVG
GUYS & DOLLS = = = = =
BALZER M 44
STRIDER C 43 43 50 86.00%
CORREA L 30 30 50 60.00%
ROSS J 34 34 50 68.00%
CORREA C 35 35 50 70.00%
0 0 #DIV/O!
0 0 #DIV/O!
0 0 #DIV/O!
0 0 #DIV/O!



SCORED 16 YARD TTL 99

8/13/2019 #### DATE

16'S SHOT AT 125
SCORED HDCP TTLS 87
HDCP SHOT AT 125
POINTS WON

HIT & MISS
DECKER F 39
DECKER K 43
LACKEY J 27
EDLIN C 33
EDLIN G 38
SAWLE J 41
SCORED 16 YARD TTl 97
16'S SHOT AT 125
SCORED HDCP TTLS 97
HDCP SHOT AT 125
POINTS WON

METRO ASPHALT
CORKINS F 43
CONNER E 46
HAYES K 48
PRESCHER R 43
HARTZELL 46
BROWN D 46
SCORED 16 YARD TTL 116
16'S SHOT AT 125
SCORED HDCP TTLS 114
HDCP SHOT AT 125
POINTS WON

Vi

MISFITS =
KILGORE 42
MATNEY 40
DODD 27

99
125

87
125

46
48
43
46
46

o o
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125
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50
50
50
50
50

O O OO

50
50
50
50
50

0

0

SHOT

50
50

[eNeNeoNoNe]

79.20%

69.60%

86.00%
54.00%
66.00%
76.00%
82.00%
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/0!

77.60%

77.60%

92.00%
96.00%
86.00%
92.00%
92.00%
#DIV/0!
#DIV/O!

92.80%

91.20%

AVG

80.00%

54.00%
#DIV/0!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/0!



SCORED 16 YARD TTL
16'S SHOT AT

SCORED HDCP TTLS
HDCP SHOT AT
POINTS WON

RIVERS BEND
MCCOURT
DAVOLT
DRAKE
CHEATUM
HAYES

SCORED 16 YARD TTl
16'S SHOT AT

SCORED HDCP TTLS
HDCP SHOT AT
POINTS WON

SHELL SHOCKED
RIFFLE C
RIFFLE S
OSBORNE
STOEFFLER
TAYLOR
MCGUIRE

SCORED 16 YARD TTL
16'S SHOT AT

SCORED HDCP TTLS
HDCP SHOT AT
POINTS WON

vl

ROCK RIDGE =

RICKETTS
MCNEIL B
TURNER R
VONBEHREN
SCHOLD

SCORED 16 YARD TTl
16'S SHOT AT

80 80
125 125
89 89
125 125
0

48
37 37
48 48
44 44
38 38
0
0
0
0
113 113
125 125
102 102
125 125
0

47
43 43
44 44
41 41
41 41
48 48
0
0
117 117
125 125
107 107
125 125
0

2 TTLTO
8/13/2019 #### DATE

45
43 43
41 41
43 43
43 43
0
0
0
110 110
125 125

64.00%

71.20%

50
50
50
50

74.00%
96.00%
88.00%
76.00%
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/O!

O O oo

90.40%

81.60%

50

50
50

86.00%
88.00%
82.00%
50 82.00%
50 96.00%
0 #DIV/O!
0 #DIV/O!

93.60%

85.60%

SHOT
AT AVG

50
50

86.00%
82.00%
50 86.00%
50 86.00%
0 #DIV/O!
0 #DIV/O!
0 #DIV/O!

88.00%



SCORED HDCP TTLS
HDCP SHOT AT
POINTS WON

JLL
HAYTER
GINTHER
WOODBURY
BRIDGEMAN J
SIMMONS K
BRIDGEMAN C

SCORED 16 YARD TTl
16'S SHOT AT

SCORED HDCP TTLS
HDCP SHOT AT
POINTS WON

SCORED 16 YARD TTLS

16'S SHOT AT

SCORED HDCP TTLS
HDCP SHOT AT
POINTS WON

Vi
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SCORED 16 YARD TTLS

16'S SHOT AT
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SHOT
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84.00%

86.00%
70.00%
76.00%
62.00%
82.00%
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!

91.20%

64.80%

#DIV/O!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/O!

#DIV/O!

#DIV/O!

AVG

#DIV/0!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/0!

#DIV/O!



SCORED HDCP TTLS
HDCP SHOT AT
POINTS WON

SCORED 16 YARD TTLS
16'S SHOT AT

SCORED HDCP TTLS
HDCP SHOT AT
POINTS WON
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