1	/1 8/13/2019	2 ####	TTL TO DATE		SHOT AT	AVG	
	=	=	=		=	=	
T10							
PRICE H	44			44	50		
PRICE W	44			44			
NOVITSKI E	44			44			
NOVITSKI C	46			46			
LAWSON JR	43			43			
NOVITSKI B	44			44		88.00%	
WILLIAMS M	48			48			
WILLIAMS R	49			49	50	98.00%	
SCORED 16 YARD TTI			•	119	50	238.00%	
16'S SHOT AT	125		•	125	50	95.20%	
SCORED HDCP TTLS	113			113			
HDCP SHOT AT	125		•	125		90.40%	
POINTS WON				0			
ANDREW CO AG							
SCHOTTEL R	41						
MAAG JIM	45			45	50	90.00%	
MCGEORGE	43			43	50	86.00%	
MAAG JOHN	43			43	50	86.00%	
DISHMAN II	47			47	50	94.00%	
HEWITT	41			41	50	82.00%	
				0	0	#DIV/0!	
				0	0	#DIV/0!	
SCORED 16 YARD TTI	. 119		•	119	50	238.00%	
16'S SHOT AT	125		•	125	50	95.20%	
SCORED HDCP TTLS	105			105			
HDCP SHOT AT	125			125		84.00%	
POINTS WON	125			0		04.0070	
FOINTS WON				U			
AVIATION TECH	40			40	50	04.000/	
WALLACE V	42			42	50		
KELLAM D	44			44	50		
KLEM	38			38	50		
BENJAMIN	40			40	50		
HARMS	37			37	50	74.00%	
SCORED 16 YARD TTI				111		00 000/	
16'S SHOT AT	125		•	125		88.80%	
SCORED HDCP TTLS	90			90			
HDCP SHOT AT	125			125		72.00%	
POINTS WON				0			
1	/1	2	TTL TO		SHOT		
	8/13/2019	####	DATE		AT	AVG	
BLOWIN SMOKE	=	=	=		=	=	
MATTER J	35						
WALKER C	42			42	50	84.00%	
DAVIDSON M	38			38	50	76.00%	

MATTER S	30	30 0 0 0	0 0 0	60.00% #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0!	
SCORED 16 YARD TTL 16'S SHOT AT	93 125	93 125	•	74.40%	
SCORED HDCP TTLS HDCP SHOT AT POINTS WON	82 125	82 125 0		65.60%	
BUCKSHOTS FOLEY A HERRICK D JACKSON S ONEIL B TEMPLE J	48 44 49 43 44	44 49 43 44 0 0	50 50 50 50 0 0	88.00% #DIV/0!	
SCORED 16 YARD TTL 16'S SHOT AT	116 125	- 116 125	•	92.80%	
SCORED HDCP TTLS HDCP SHOT AT POINTS WON	112 125	112 125 0		89.60%	
CHIP N CHUNK TORRES HERMAN KUEKER HARRIS CARMICHAEL	46 47 47 46 33	47 47 46 33 0 0	0	94.00% 92.00% 66.00% #DIV/0! #DIV/0!	
SCORED 16 YARD TTL 16'S SHOT AT	113 125	113 125	•	90.40%	
SCORED HDCP TTLS HDCP SHOT AT POINTS WON	106 125	106 125 0		84.80%	
EXECUTIVE LIMO = WADE PANTLEO GUEST VEATCH JEFF VEATCH JERRY	8/13/2019 ####	DATE		AVG = 80.00% 82.00% 90.00% 80.00%	

STEVENS	41	41 0 0	50 0 0	82.00% #DIV/0! #DIV/0!
SCORED 16 YARD TTI 16'S SHOT AT	112 125	112 125	-	89.60%
SCORED HDCP TTLS HDCP SHOT AT POINTS WON	98 125	98 125 0		78.40%
FT LEAVENWORTH NUSS M HUBBARD G PERRY P WALDEIER PAGENKOPF HACKETT	43 42 46 47 40 43	42 46 47 40 43 0	50 50 50 50 50 0	92.00% 94.00% 80.00% 86.00% #DIV/0! #DIV/0!
SCORED 16 YARD TTI 16'S SHOT AT	119 125	0 119 125	0	#DIV/0! 95.20%
SCORED HDCP TTLS HDCP SHOT AT POINTS WON	104 125	104 125 0		83.20%
GIRLS GONE TRAP FRAKES S BLODGETT B HOOVER D LOOMAN S METCALFE WOODY  SCORED 16 YARD TTL 16'S SHOT AT	44 37 41 29 42 42 106 125	37 41 29 42 42 0 106 125	50 50 50 50 50	82.00% 58.00% 84.00%
SCORED HDCP TTLS HDCP SHOT AT POINTS WON	100 125	100 125 0		80.00%
GUYS & DOLLS BALZER M STRIDER C CORREA L ROSS J CORREA C	1 2 8/13/2019 ### = 44 43 30 34 35	## DATE = 43 30 34 35 0	50 50 50 50 50	60.00% 68.00% 70.00% #DIV/0!
		0 0 0	0 0 0	#DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

POINTS WON  HIT & MISS  DECKER F  DECKER K  43  43  50  86.00%  EDLIN C  33  33  50  66.00%  EDLIN G  38  38  50  76.00%  SAWLE J  41  41  50  82.00%  60  60  60  70  80  80  80  80  80  80  80  80  8	SCORED 16 YARD TT 16'S SHOT AT	L 99 125	99 125	79.20%
DECKER F DECKER K DECKER B DECKER K DECKER B DECKER K DECKER B DECKER K DECKER B DEC	HDCP SHOT AT		125	69.60%
16'S SHOT AT 125 125 77.60%  SCORED HDCP TTLS 97 97 HDCP SHOT AT 125 125 77.60% POINTS WON 0  METRO ASPHALT CORKINS F 43 CONNER E 46 46 50 92.00% HAYES K 48 48 50 96.00% PRESCHER R 43 43 50 86.00% HARTZELL 46 46 50 92.00% BROWN D 46 46 50 92.00% 0 0 #DIV/0!  SCORED 16 YARD TTL 116 116 16'S SHOT AT 125 125 92.80%  SCORED HDCP TTLS 114 114 HDCP SHOT AT 125 125 92.80%  MISFITS = = = = =  KILGORE 42 MATNEY 40 40 50 80.00% D 0 #DIV/0! 0 0 #DIV/0!	DECKER F DECKER K LACKEY J EDLIN C EDLIN G	43 27 33 38	27 33 38 41 0 0	50 54.00% 50 66.00% 50 76.00% 50 82.00% 0 #DIV/0! 0 #DIV/0! 0 #DIV/0!
HDCP SHOT AT POINTS WON		_		77.60%
CORKINS F 43 CONNER E 46 46 50 92.00% HAYES K 48 48 50 96.00% PRESCHER R 43 43 50 86.00% HARTZELL 46 46 50 92.00% BROWN D 46 46 50 92.00%  0 0 #DIV/0!  SCORED 16 YARD TTL 116 116 16'S SHOT AT 125 125 92.80%  SCORED HDCP TTLS 114 114 HDCP SHOT AT 125 125 91.20% POINTS WON 0  V1 2 TTL TO SHOT AT AVG MISFITS = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = =	HDCP SHOT AT		125	77.60%
16'S SHOT AT 125 125 92.80%  SCORED HDCP TTLS 114 114  HDCP SHOT AT 125 125 91.20%  POINTS WON 0  V1 2 TTL TO SHOT  8/13/2019 #### DATE AT AVG  MISFITS = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = =	CORKINS F CONNER E HAYES K PRESCHER R HARTZELL	46 48 43 46	48 43 46 46 0	50 96.00% 50 86.00% 50 92.00% 50 92.00% 0 #DIV/0!
HDCP SHOT AT POINTS WON 0 91.20%    V1 2 TTL TO SHOT   8/13/2019 #### DATE AT AVG  MISFITS = = = = = = =   KILGORE				92.80%
8/13/2019 #### DATE AT AVG MISFITS = = = = = =  KILGORE 42 MATNEY 40 40 50 80.00% DODD 27 27 50 54.00% 0 0 #DIV/0!	HDCP SHOT AT		125	91.20%
MATNEY 40 40 50 80.00% DODD 27 27 50 54.00% 0 0 #DIV/0!	MISFITS	8/13/2019 =	#### DATE	AT AVG
	MATNEY	40	27 0 0 0 0	50 54.00% 0 #DIV/0! 0 #DIV/0! 0 #DIV/0! 0 #DIV/0!

SCORED 16 YARD TTL 16'S SHOT AT	80 125	80 125		64.00%
SCORED HDCP TTLS HDCP SHOT AT POINTS WON	89 125	89 125 0		71.20%
RIVERS BEND MCCOURT DAVOLT DRAKE CHEATUM HAYES	48 37 48 44 38	37 48 44 38 0 0	50 50 50 50 0 0	76.00%
SCORED 16 YARD TTL 16'S SHOT AT	113 125	113 125		90.40%
SCORED HDCP TTLS HDCP SHOT AT POINTS WON	102 125	102 125 0		81.60%
SHELL SHOCKED RIFFLE C RIFFLE S OSBORNE STOEFFLER TAYLOR MCGUIRE	47 43 44 41 41 48	43 44 41 41 48 0	50 50 50 50 50 0	
SCORED 16 YARD TTL 16'S SHOT AT	117 125	117 125	-	93.60%
SCORED HDCP TTLS HDCP SHOT AT POINTS WON	107 125	107 125 0		85.60%
RICKETTS	8/13/2019	#### DATE = =	=	AVG =
MCNEIL B TURNER R VONBEHREN SCHOLD	43 41 43 43	43 41 43 43 0 0	50 50 50 50 0 0	86.00% 86.00%
SCORED 16 YARD TTL 16'S SHOT AT	110 125	110 125		88.00%

SCORED HDCP TTLS HDCP SHOT AT POINTS WON	S 105 125		105 125 0	84.00%
JLL HAYTER GINTHER WOODBURY BRIDGEMAN J	31 43 35 38		35 5	0 86.00% 0 70.00% 0 76.00%
SIMMONS K BRIDGEMAN C	31 41		41 5 0 0 0	0 62.00% 0 82.00% 0 #DIV/0! 0 #DIV/0! 0 #DIV/0!
SCORED 16 YARD T	ΓL 114 125		14  25	91.20%
SCORED HDCP TTLS HDCP SHOT AT POINTS WON	S 81 125		81  25  0	64.80%
			0 0 0 0	0 #DIV/0! 0 #DIV/0! 0 #DIV/0! 0 #DIV/0! 0 #DIV/0! 0 #DIV/0!
SCORED 16 YARD T 16'S SHOT AT	ΓLS		0 0	#DIV/0!
SCORED HDCP TTLS HDCP SHOT AT POINTS WON	8		0 0 0	#DIV/0!
	8/13/2019	2 TTL TO #### DATE = =	SHO AT =	T AVG =
SCORED 16 YARD T	ΓLS		0 0 0 0 0 0	0 #DIV/0! 0 #DIV/0! 0 #DIV/0! 0 #DIV/0! 0 #DIV/0! 0 #DIV/0! 0 #DIV/0! 0 #DIV/0!
16'S SHOT AT			0	#DIV/0!

SCORED HDCP TTLS HDCP SHOT AT POINTS WON	0 0 0		#DIV/0!
	0	0	#DIV/0!
	-		
SCORED 16 YARD TTLS	0		
16'S SHOT AT	0		#DIV/0!
SCORED HDCP TTLS	0		
HDCP SHOT AT	0		#DIV/0!
POINTS WON	0		
-	-		